Republic of the Philippines

Surigao del Sur 1st DEQ

Region XIII

Tandag City, Surigao del Sur

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

ID NO,

PROJECT TITLE

Mode of

Procurement

Actual Date of
Pre-Procurement
Conference (PPC)

Actual Date of
Adverstisement

Actual Date of the
SUBMISSION of
Eligibility
Documents

Actual Date of
OPENING of
Eligibility
Documents

Actual Date of
the BAC
Deliberation on
the Result of
Shortlisting

Actual Date of
the Approval
of the
Resolution of
Shortlisting

Actual Date
of the Pre-
Bid
Conference

Actual Date
of Posting of
the Bid
Bulletin

Actual Date of
 the
SUBMISSION
of Technical
and Financial
Proposals

18CSNHO3

Consulting Services for the Conduct of Soil Exploration And/Or
Geotechnical Investigation in Preparation of the Preliminary and
Detailed Engineering of the Construction of Multi-Purpose Building
(Adela Serra Ty Memorial Medical Center, New Building (Phase I)),
Telaje, Tandag City, Surigac del Sur

NP- SVP

10/17/18

10/19-21/18

10/22/18

10/25/18

10/26/18

10/26/18

10/22/18

10/25/18

19CSNHO1

Consulting Services for the Conduct Of Soil Exploration And/Or
Geotechnical Investigation in Preparation of the Preliminary And
Detailed Engineering of Various FY 2019 Regular Infrastructure
Projects

1. Construction of Revetment with Dike at Kinabigtasan River, Tago,
Surigao del Sur

2, Construction of Bridge along NRJ leading to Jovason Spring, Bray.

NP- SVP

10/09/18

10/11-17/18

10/18/18

10/18/18

10/19-22/18

10/23/18

N/A

10/18/18

19CSNHO2

Consulting Services for the Conduct of Soil Exploration And/Or
Geotechnical Investigation in Preparation of the Preliminary and
Detailed Engineering of Multi-Storey School Building and Tech-Voc
Workshop under CY 2019 Onwards Dep-Ed Basic Education Facilities
Fund (Package I), Lanuza, Cortes, Tandag City, Tago, San Miguel &
Cagwait, Surigao del Sur

Competitive
Bidding

11/22/18

11/23-29/18

12/03/18

12/03/18

12/04/18

12/04/18

12/06/18

N/A

12/18/18

19CSNHO3

Consulting Services for the Conduct of Soil Exploration And/Or
Geotechnical Investigation in Preparation of the Preliminary and
Detailed Engineering of Multi-Storey School Building and Tech-Voc
Workshop under CY 2019 Onwards Dep-Ed Basic Education Facilities
Fund (Package II), Carrascal, Cantilan, Madrid, Carmen, Lanuza,
Cortes, Bayabas, Surigao del Sur

Competitive
Bidding

11/22/18

11/23-29/18

12/03/18

12/03/18

12/04/¢8

12/04/18

12/06/18

N/A

12/18/18

19CSNHO04

Consulting Services for the Conduct of Soil Exploration And/Or
Geotechnical Investigation in Preparation of the Preliminary and
Detailed Engineering of Multi-Storey School Building and Tech-Voc
Workshop under CY 2019 Onwards Dep-Ed Basic Education Facilities
Fund (Package III), Tago, Marihatag, San Agustin, Lianga & San
Miauel. Suricao del Sur

Competitive
Bidding

11/22/18

11/23-29/18

12/03/18

12/03/18

12/04/18

12/04/18

12/06/18

N/A

12/18/18

SUBMITTED BY:

MA. CECILIA A. CEDRO
Procurement Engineer

RECOMMENDED BY:

FELIXBER
BAC

q EZA
rson

APPROVED BY:
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